
PROJECT:

TYPE OF WORK:

Approx.
Bidding Item Quantity Unit

1 L.S.
5,970 Tons

95,480 Sq. Yd.
9,548 Gal.
1,021 Sq. Yd.
1,111 Sq. Yd.

1 L.S.
36,260 L.F.
9,240 L.F.

36,800 L.F.
1 L.S.

Mobilization

Traffic Control

Edge Mill

Transition Mill

Transportation of Salvagable Materials

Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(4")(0.090")

Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(6")(0.090")

Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(4")(0.090")

Asphalt Rejuvenating Agent

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

2025 Asphalt Rejuvenation   (R175-A)

Bitminous Construction (BM-1)

Asphalt Surface Recycling

Asphalt Rejuvenation on selected roads in Sedgwick County,
Kansas


