SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PROJECT: 2025 Asphalt Rejuvenation (R175-A)

TYPE OF WORK: Asphalt Rejuvenation on selected roads in Sedgwick County, Kansas

Tulibus	_	
	Approx.	
Bidding Item	Quantity	Unit
Mobilization	1	L.S.
Bitminous Construction (BM-1)	5,970	Tons
Asphalt Surface Recycling	95,480	Sq. Yd.
Asphalt Rejuvenating Agent	9,548	Gal.
Edge Mill	1,021	Sq. Yd.
Transition Mill	1,111	Sq. Yd.
Transportation of Salvagable Materials	1	L.S.
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(4")(0.090")	36,260	L.F.
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(6")(0.090")	9,240	L.F.
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(4")(0.090")	36,800	L.F.
Traffic Control	1	L.S.